
Chemistry Tutors  

2023/2024 

 
 

Tutor    Course(s)     Contact Information    

 

Zainab Bello   1
st

 Year CHEM & CHEM 2401/2402 zainab.bello@dal.ca 

 

Nicholas Bodé  CHEM 2401/2402    nicholas.bode@dal.ca 

 

Aiden Farrant  1
st

 Year CHEM & CHEM 2101  aiden.farrant@dal.ca OR 

farrant.aiden@gmail.com 

 

Anastasiia Kutulska  1
st

 and 2
nd

 year CHEM classes +   anastasiia.kutulska@dal.ca 

    Biochem 

 

Naomi Lewis   1
st

 year CHEM, CHEM 2201   naomi.lewis@dal.ca   

  

Sarah Martell   1st year CHEM, CHEM 2301& 3305,  smartell@dal.ca 

upper year materials courses 

 

Berna Macin   1
st

 year CHEM, analytical   berna.macin@dal.ca 

 

Macgregor Macintosh 1
st

 Year CHEM, Organic/Materials  mc340153@dal.ca 

 

Lynne Murdoch  1
st

 Year Chemistry    lynne.murdoch@dal.ca 

 

Alex Nicol   1
st

 Year CHEM, Organic   alexmilesnicol@gmail.com 

 

Katherine Parsons  1
st

 Year CHEM, Organic, Analytical klparsons@accesswave.ca 

 

Sarrah Putwa   1
st

 Year CHEM, CHEM 2401/2402,  sarrah.putwa@dal.ca  

    3103 & 4102 

 

Steve Sequeira  1
st

 Year CHEM & CHEM 2401/2402 st632734@dal.ca 

    (+ MATH 1000/1010) 

 

Dreenan Shea  1
st

 year Chemistry    dreenanshea@dal.ca 

 

Kameron Steeves-  1
st

 year CHEM & various upper level kameronvigneault@dal.ca 

Vigneault    (focus on Analytical/Physical) 

 

Daniel Veldhuijzen   1
st

 year CHEM, CHEM 2101, 2201,  dvanzanten@dal.ca 

van Zanten   2301, 2304, 2401/2, 3404 & 3601 

 

Joe Weatherby  1
st

 year Chemistry    joseph.weatherby@dal.ca 

 

 

 

 

*The listed students have indicated their willingness and availability to act as private, paid tutors. The 

Department of Chemistry is making this list available so that students can contact them but makes no 

guarantee for the provided services. 

mailto:aiden.farrant@dal.ca

